LABORATORY
PRODUCTS
SCIENTIFIC   |   MEDICAL   |   SERVICE
Aerial view of our manufacturing facility near Manchester
In-House design On-Site Coded Welders
Manufactured in the UK to the highest standards
INTRODUCTION
Established in 1947, LTE Scientific is a UK-based ISO9001

which do not have access to a drain or water supply, due
to the submerged in-chamber heater.
Equipped with features not normally seen on this type of
sterilizer, Touchclave-R provides unrivalled performance
and versatility as standard.
Touchclave-R models can also be modified to suit specific
requirements such as operating from  customers steam
supplies or being fitted with an auto drain/fill system.
STERILIZATION
Available in 40, 60, 120 and 160-litre capacities, with a choice of front or top loading.
Model Capacity
(litres) Loading Chamber Dims
Dia x D (mm)
Overall Dims
HWD (mm) Weight (kg) Shelves/positions
TCR/40/H 40 Front 350 x 415 725 x 600 x 775 120 1/1
TCR/60/H 60 Front 350 x 625 1400 x 625 x 1150 205  1/1
TCR/60/V 60 Top 350 x 625 1100 x 725 x 700 210 1/1
TCR/120/H 120 Front 500 x 610 1600 x 725 x 1350 260 2/2
TCR/120/V 120 Top 500 x 610 1100 x 725 x 700 265 1/1
TCR/160/H 160 Front 500 x 825 1600 x 725 x 1350 290 2/2
TCR/160/V 160 Top 500 x 825 1200 x 925 x 825 295 1/1
6
MODELS
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
Capacity/Loading Standard
Pre/Post Vacuum
System
Pre/Post Vacuum  System,
Boosted Heater
40-litre Front Loading TCR/40/H1 TCR/40/H5 TCR/40/H5B
60-litre Front Loading TCR/60/H1 TCR/60/H5 TCR/60/H5B
60-litre Top Loading TCR/60/V1 TCR/60/V5 TCR/60/V5B
120-litre Front Loading TCR/120/H1 TCR/120/H5 TCR/120/H5B
120-litre Top Loading TCR/120/V1 TCR/120/V5 TCR/120/V5B
160-litre Front Loading TCR/160/H1 TCR/160/H5 TCR/160/H5B
160-litre Top Loading TCR/160/V1 TCR/160/V5 TCR/160/V5B
STERILIZATION
Model Capacity
(litres) Loading Chamber Dims
Dia x D (mm)

 cooling efficiency
• Water conservation system and exhaust condensate
• Pneumatically operated door lock and sealing system
• 316L stainless steel pressure vessel
• Anti-Bacterial Epoxy Powder Coating
• Small Footprint
TOUCHCLAVE-LAB “K” SERIES
INTEGRAL STEAM GENERATOR/DIRECT STEAM
STERILIZATION
Model Capacity
(litres)
Chamber Dims
 (mm)
Overall Dims
HWD (mm) Weight (kg) Shelves/positions
TC/150/KE/KS 150 600 x 500 x 500 1850 x 750 x 1500 530 2/4
TC/200/KE/KS 200 600 x 500 x 660 1850 x 750 x 1650 560 2/4
TC/300/KE/KS 300 600 x 500 x 1000 1850 x 750 x 1650 680 2/4
TC/360/KE/KS 360 600 x 600 x 1000 1850 x 850 x 1650 720 2/4
TC/450/KE/KS 450 600 x 600 x 1250 1850 x 850 x 1900 820 2/4
8
MODELS
K Series
Steam Generation Method Integral Direct